
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-01-2026
La Estrella de Chiloé
La Estrella de Chiloé
Columnas de Opinión
Columnas de Opinión: Poco stock para pacientes oncológicos

4
88,5
$ 54.633

2.800
8.400

No Definida
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